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I II III IV Avg.

III

  DAVE VINIT 10.00     1 2001 9.85 9.669.40 9.40

  SINGH PAWAN R. 9.85     2 2040 9.60 9.649.55 9.55

/ JOSHI REEYA MANISH 10.00     3 9.40 9.559.40 9.40

/ KHAIRNAR YAMINI 10.00     4 2085 9.60 9.539.25 9.25

/ AGARWAL HARSHITA 10.00     5 9.60 9.509.20 9.20

/  APARNA KUMARI 10.00     6 2089 9.45 9.338.85 9.00

/ SHARMA NIKITA 10.00     7 2014 9.50 9.288.75 8.85

  GUPTA SHUBHAM KRISHNA MURARI 10.00     8 9.30 9.238.80 8.80

/ PISE PURVA 10.00     9 2057 9.70 9.158.45 8.45

/ KHEMKA YEKATA JITENDRABHAI 9.70    10 2005 8.45 9.149.15 9.25

/ MISHRA SHREYA 10.00    11 2007 9.35 8.998.25 8.35

/ KAPOOR SEJAL ASHOK KUMAR 10.00    12 2028 8.30 8.838.50 8.50

/ PAREEK SNEHA 9.70    13 2094 9.40 8.687.70 7.90

  SHALU AGRAHIR 9.55    14 2003 9.35 8.657.80 7.90

  SUTAR BHUPENDRA 10.00    15 2067 9.20 8.587.50 7.60

/ PRASAD POONAM 9.05    16 2121 8.65 8.588.25 8.35

  SHEKHAWAT SANDEEP B. 9.85    17 2125 9.40 8.417.25 7.15

/ SHARMA SNEHA PAWAN 8.65    18 2038 7.45 8.408.70 8.80

  GUPTA MANTU 9.55    19 2092 9.05 8.156.95 7.05

  PIMPLE PREM S. 9.85    20 2002 9.30 8.096.50 6.70

/ KOTIAN KEERTANA NARAYAN 8.35    21 2074 9.05 8.087.40 7.50

/ YADAV PRIYANKA NANDKISHOR 9.15    22 2088 8.50 8.067.30 7.30

/ JHA NANDINI 9.00    23 2026 8.75 8.047.20 7.20

  SINGH SURYAPRATAP PRAHLAD 9.70    24 2129 8.75 8.016.75 6.85

  VISHWAKARMA PIYUSH 9.85    25 2043 9.55 8.006.40 6.20

  SINGH AVINASH PINTU 9.85    26 2039 7.70 7.967.10 7.20

  DAGA KUNAL S. 9.40    27 2024 8.75 7.896.65 6.75

  BHOYA SUDHIR 9.70    28 2131 9.45 7.866.05 6.25

/ DEWASI POOJA 9.00    29 2050 8.55 7.816.85 6.85

  JHA SOURABH P. 9.90    30 2027 9.70 7.805.75 5.85

  TIWARI SAUMYA 10.00    31 2020 8.90 7.755.95 6.15

/ PADANIYA SALIMA 9.70    32 2056 9.05 7.716.05 6.05

/  KUMARI POOJA 8.85    33 2075 7.80 7.717.00 7.20

  MISHRA PIYUSH 8.50    34 2055 7.40 7.657.35 7.35

/ RAI PRAGYA ASHOK 8.90    35 2122 8.50 7.656.60 6.60

  DAS AJAY TARUNKUMAR 9.85    36 2049 8.85 7.635.90 5.90
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  DANGI GAURAV 9.25    37 2048 9.00 7.566.05 5.95

/ CHAUDHARY PUSHPA 9.00    38 2105 8.15 7.566.55 6.55

  DHAMI SAURAV SINGH 9.85    39 2106 8.90 7.465.55 5.55

  SINGH ABHISHEK R. 9.25    40 2017 9.60 7.445.35 5.55

/ SINH ANURADHA KANVAR 8.80    41 2133 7.85 7.396.40 6.50

  JHA DEEPAK 9.55    42 2054 8.00 7.365.85 6.05

/ TIWARI KOMAL 8.30    43 2087 8.20 7.356.45 6.45

/ GUPTA AISHA 8.45    44 2084 7.55 7.336.65 6.65

  ANKIT D RAJPUT 9.00    45 2097 8.80 7.335.65 5.85

  YADAV SHAILESH AVADHESH LAXMINA

DEVI
9.40    46 2104 8.15 7.295.80 5.80

/ TIWARI PRIYANKA 8.50    47 2004 8.60 7.255.90 6.00

  CHAUDHARY SALMAN 9.55    48 2070 6.80 7.246.30 6.30

  AZAD SAURAV RAMNAYAN 8.70    49 3001 8.75 7.215.70 5.70

  UPADHYAY MAYANK MUKESH 8.45    50 2080 9.40 7.015.05 5.15

/ GUPTA RENU 8.90    51 2109 7.75 6.965.60 5.60

  SINGH ANKUR FATEHBAHADUR SANJU 7.10    52 2127 9.15 6.965.65 5.95

/ SINGH DIPTI DINESH 8.85    53 2065 7.90 6.945.45 5.55

  SINGH YUVRAJ SHAILENDRA CHANDRAKALA 9.90    54 2078 7.75 6.895.05 4.85

/ MISHRA PRACHI PRIYA KAMLESH 8.85    55 2029 8.35 6.855.05 5.15

/ SHEKHAWAT LILA KANWAR 8.40    56 2063 8.10 6.805.40 5.30

  THAKOR ROHIT NATWAR 7.35    57 2101 8.00 6.565.35 5.55

  PATIL ANSHUMAN 8.25    58 2033 5.90 5.964.70 5.00
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